



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000270287/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 2, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Aug 2, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Nov 20, 2023
Created By	PLANKEN_E
Changed On	Aug 1, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710064336828
Change Number	300007208765

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Czech	Knorr Professional Garde d'Or TELEČÍ JUS 1 L
Dutch	Knorr Professional Gebonden kalfsjus 1 L <UFS>
Dutch_BE	Knorr Professional Gebonden kalfsjus 1 L <UFS>
English	3PM KN WSA VEAL JUS 6X1L BRI EU CU
French	Knorr PROFESSIONAL JUS DE VEAU LIÉ 1 L <UFS>
French_BE	Knorr PROFESSIONAL JUS DE VEAU LIÉ 1 L <UFS>
German	Knorr Professional Gebundener Kalbsjus 1 L <UFS>
Slovak	Knorr Professional Garde d'Or TEL'ACÍ JUS 1 L

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	German_DACH



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000270287/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 2, 2024

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000097000/001/001

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Oct 26, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUC WSc-Asep Veal Sauce F4F
English_EU	CoM Italy

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Legal Denominator : Gebundener Kalbssaft.

Ingredient List:

Zutaten: Trinkwasser, Weisswein, modifizierte Stärke, Konzentrierter Kalbsfond (1,8%)(Kalbsextrakt, salz), Aromen (enthält **MILCH**), Fleischfond (Trinkwasser, Huhn, Truthahn, Rind), Hefeextrakt, Speisesalz, Konzentrierter Gemüsesaft (Trinkwasser, Tomate, Karotte, Zwiebel, Knoblauch, Pilz, Lauch, **SELLERIE**), Maltodextrin, Glukosesirup, **MILCHZUCKER**, pflanzliche Öle (Mais, Palm), Zucker, Zwiebel, Knoblauch, Karotte, **SELLERIE**, Lauch, weisser Pfeffer, Kräuter (Thymian, Lorbeerblatt). Kann **EI, SOJA** und **SENF** enthalten. ¹Glutenfrei.

Allergen\Diet List:

Enthält Milch und Sellerie.
Kann Spuren von Ei, Soja und Senf enthalten.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettogewicht	1030	g	Gramm
Inhalt	1000	ml	Milliliter

Statements:

Purpose	Description
NUTRITION	Nährwerte pro 100 ml



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000270287/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 2, 2024

Purpose	Description
STORAGE	Ungeöffnet ohne Kühlung haltbar. Nicht unter +5 °C lagern. Nach dem Öffnen gekühlt aufbewahren und innerhalb von 2 Tagen verbrauchen.
SHELF LIFE	Mindestens haltbar bis:
OTHER	1 L e
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	1 L
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Gluten free ¹ Sans gluten
OTHER	FLÜSSIG

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/German_DACH

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nährwertinformation	Pro 103 g [100 ml]
Energie	117 kJ
Energie	28 kcal
Fett	< 0,5 g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	< 0,1 g
Kohlenhydrate	3,9 g
davon Zucker	0,8 g
Ballaststoffe	< 0,5 g
Eiweiß	1,7 g
Salz	0,87 g

Pro - 103 g (As Sold)

Statements :

Produkt wie verkauft

Portion

End of CUC Product Information Record 20000097000/001/001



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000270287/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 2, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Aug 2, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Nov 20, 2023
Created By	PLANKEN_E
Changed On	Aug 1, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710064336828
Change Number	300007208765

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Czech	Knorr Professional Garde d'Or TELEČÍ JUS 1 L
Dutch	Knorr Professional Gebonden kalfsjus 1 L <UFS>
Dutch_BE	Knorr Professional Gebonden kalfsjus 1 L <UFS>
English	3PM KN WSA VEAL JUS 6X1L BRI EU CU
French	Knorr PROFESSIONAL JUS DE VEAU LIÉ 1 L <UFS>
French_BE	Knorr PROFESSIONAL JUS DE VEAU LIÉ 1 L <UFS>
German	Knorr Professional Gebundener Kalbsjus 1 L <UFS>
Slovak	Knorr Professional Garde d'Or TEL'ACÍ JUS 1 L

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	French



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000270287/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 2, 2024

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000097000/001/001

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Oct 26, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUC WSc-Asep Veal Sauce F4F
English_EU	CoM Italy

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/French

Legal Denominator : Jus de Veau Lié.

Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : eau, vin blanc, amidon modifié, fonds de veau concentré 1,8% (extrait de veau, sel), arômes (dont **LAIT**), fonds de viandes (eau, poule, dinde, bœuf), extrait de levure, sel, jus de légumes concentré (eau, tomate, carotte, oignon, ail, champignon, poireau, **CÉLERI**), maltodextrine, sirop de glucose, **LACTOSE**, huiles végétales (maïs, palme), sucre, oignon, ail, carotte, **CÉLERI-RAVE**, poireau, poivre blanc, aromates (thym, laurier). Peut contenir : **ŒUF, SOJA** et **MOUTARDE**.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/French

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Poids net	1030	g	grammes
Contenu	1000	ml	Millilitres

Statements:

Purpose	Description
OTHER	1 L e



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000270287/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 2, 2024

Purpose	Description
NUTRITION	Valeurs nutritionnelles pour 100 ml Énergie Matières grasses dont acides gras saturés Glucides dont sucres Fibres Protéines Sel
STORAGE	À conserver au sec et à température ambiante, pas en dessous de 5°C. Après ouverture, à conserver au réfrigérateur maximum 2 jours.
SHELF LIFE	À consommer de préférence avant le :
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
OTHER	LIQUIDE

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/French

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes	Pour 103 g [100 ml]
Énergie	117 kJ
Énergie	28 kcal
Matières grasses	< 0,5 g
- dont acides gras saturés	< 0,1 g
Glucides	3,9 g
- dont sucres	0,8 g
Fibres	< 0,5 g
Protéines	1,7 g
Sel	0,87 g

Pour - 103 g (As Sold)

Statements :

Produit tel que vendu

Portion

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000097000/001/001



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000270287/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 2, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Aug 2, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Nov 20, 2023
Created By	PLANKEN_E
Changed On	Aug 1, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710064336828
Change Number	300007208765

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Czech	Knorr Professional Garde d'Or TELEČÍ JUS 1 L
Dutch	Knorr Professional Gebonden kalfsjus 1 L <UFS>
Dutch_BE	Knorr Professional Gebonden kalfsjus 1 L <UFS>
English	3PM KN WSA VEAL JUS 6X1L BRI EU CU
French	Knorr PROFESSIONAL JUS DE VEAU LIÉ 1 L <UFS>
French_BE	Knorr PROFESSIONAL JUS DE VEAU LIÉ 1 L <UFS>
German	Knorr Professional Gebundener Kalbsjus 1 L <UFS>
Slovak	Knorr Professional Garde d'Or TEL'ACÍ JUS 1 L

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	Dutch



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000270287/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 2, 2024

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000097000/001/001

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Oct 26, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUC WSc-Asep Veal Sauce F4F
English_EU	CoM Italy

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch

Legal Denominator : Gebonden Kalfsjus.

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: water, witte wijn, gemodificeerd zetmeel, geconcentreerde kalfsfond (1,8%) (kalfsextract, zout), aroma's (bevat **MELK**), vleesfond (water, kip, kalkoen, rund), gistextract, zout, geconcentreerd groentesap (water, tomaat, wortel, ui, knoflook, champignon, prei, **SELDERIJ**), maltodextrine, glucose stroop, **MELKSUIKER**, plantaardige oliën (maïs, palm), suiker, ui, knoflook, wortel, **KNOLSELDERIJ**, prei, witte peper, kruiden (tijm, laurier). Kan **EI**, **SOJA** en **MOSTERD** bevatten. ¹Glutenvrij.

Allergen\Diet List:

Bevat Melk/Zuivel en Selderij
Kan Ei, Soja en Mosterd bevatten

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettogewicht	1030	g	g
Inhoud	1000	ml	ml

Statements:



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000270287/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 2, 2024

Purpose	Description
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	Goed schudden voor gebruik. Verwarm de saus in een pan en roer goed tot een temperatuur van 60°C. Niet koken.
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden per 100 ml
STORAGE	Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren, niet lager dan 5°C. Na opening max. 2 dagen in de koelkast bewaren.
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot:
OTHER	1 L e
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	1 L
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Gluten free1 1Sans gluten

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingsstoffen	Per 103 g [100 ml]
Energie	117 kJ
Energie Kcal	28 kcal
Vetten	< 0,5 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	< 0,1 g
Koolhydraten	3,9 g
waarvan suikers	0,8 g
Vezels	< 0,5 g
Eiwitten	1,7 g
Zout	0,87 g

Per - 103 g (As Sold)

Statements :
Product zoals verkocht
Portie

End of CUC Product Information Record 20000097000/001/001